
Days and Dates 

Wednesday, 14 June, 2023 

Friday, 16 June, 2023 

Tuesday, 20 June, 2023 

FUTHER REVISED EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

PROGRAMME - B.E. (Computer) (Choico Based) (R-2019-20 'C" Scheme) 

Tuesday, 20 June, 2023 

Tuesday, 20 June, 2023 

Thursday, 22 June, 2023 

Thursday. 22 June, 2023 

Thursday, 22 June, 2023 

Monday. 26 June, 2023 

Monday, 26 June, 2023 

Monday, 26 June. 2023 

Monday, 26 June, 2023 

Monday. 26 June, 2023 

Monday, 26 June, 2023 

Monday, 26 June, 2023 

Monday, 26 June, 2023 

Monday,. 26 June, 2023 

lniversity of lumbai 

Munbai 400 098 

Time 

SEMESTER- VII 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

Paper Code 

42171 

1/1 

42172 

42173 

42174 

42175 

42176 

42177 

42178 

42179 

42180 

42181 

42182 

42183 

42184 

42185 

42186 

1TO0737 

42187 

Summer 2023 

Machine Learning 

Big Data Analysis 

Dopart1nent Lovel Optional Course -ll: Machine 

Vision 

Quantum Computing 

Natural Language Processing 

|Departnent Level Optional Course -V 
|Augmented and Virtual Reality 

Block Chain 

Information Retrieval 

Paper 

|institute Level Optional Course-l : 
Product Life Cycle Management 

Reliability Engineering 

Management Information Systems 

Design of Experiments 

Operations Research 

Cyber Security Laws 

Disaster Management & Mitigation Measures 

Energy Audit & Management 

ianorant Note: The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 ninutes belore the start of examination. 
" Mobile phones 

Development Engineering 

Dr sal Karande 
I/c Director 

Board of Examuations & Evaluation 

D'9 Summer 2023engg s23\Sem-V!! C-Schene S 23 fnal re 1 TO073 

7h June, 2023. 

s and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hal. 
" Change if any, in the tine table shall be communicated on the university web site. 
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