University of Mumbai



1T00737

Summer 2023

FUTHER REVISED EXAMINATION TIME TABLE PROGRAMME - B.E. (Computer) (Choice Based) (R-2019-20 'C' Scheme) SEMESTER - VII

Days and Dates	Time	Paper Code	Paper
Wednesday, 14 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	42171	Machine Learning
Friday, 16 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	42172	Big Data Analysis
Tuesday, 20 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	42173	Department Level Optional Course -III : Machine Vision
Tuesday, 20 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	42174	Quantum Computing
Tuesday, 20 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	42175	Natural Language Processing
Thursday, 22 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	42176	Department Level Optional Course -IV : Augmented and Virtual Reality
Thursday, 22 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	42177	Block Chain
Thursday, 22 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	42178	Information Retrieval
Monday, 26 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	42179	Institute Level Optional Course-I :- Product Life Cycle Management
Monday, 26 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	42180	Reliability Engineering
Monday, 26 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	42181	Management Information Systems
Monday, 26 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	42182	Design of Experiments
Monday, 26 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	42183	Operations Research
Monday, 26 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	42184	Cyber Security Laws
Monday, 26 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	42185	Disaster Management & Mitigation Measures
Monday, 26 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	42186	Energy Audit & Management
Monday, 26 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	42187	Development Engineering

Important Note: •The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination.

• Mobile phones and other electronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.

• Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site.

Mumbai - 400 098 7th June, 2023.

Dr. Brasad Karande I/c Director Board of Examinations & Evaluation